place N° Nom pilote
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15

8 LE FLOCH
1 GAUTIER
14 DUCHESNE
2 POULAIN
6 LANGLOIS

13 LECROQ
21 DELCROIX
17 COSTA
5 REPESSE
27 JOLLIVET
9 MOULET
4 LOTTIN
3 TITUS
10 GUIHAL
7 PETITPAS

Prénom
Francois
Jacques
Yoann
Nicolas
Charly
Fabrice
Alain
Philippe
Patrick
karl
Tanguy
Mickael
Pascal
Philippe
Thierry

Club

ASK Plumeliau
ACO

ASK Laval

ASK Corcoué
ASK Laval

ASK Corcoué
Racing kart Challandais
ASK Lamballe
ASK Lamballe
ASK Laval

ASK Ancenis
ASK Laval

ASK ACO

ASK Ancenis
ASK LAMBALLE

Championnat Régional 2016
Classement Provisoire

Catégorie Rotax Master

LE MANS LAVAL LOHEAC ANCENIS
Pré Pré Pré Pré
Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale
20 22 25 25 25 20
25 25 18 16 7 27
13 13 13 11 16 16
11 11 20 13 8 11
16 16 11 20 abst abst
7 7 9 7 20 13
8 9 6 9 10 9
9 10 4 3 13 8
3 S 8 8 11 10
10 4 10 10 abst abst
4 2 3 S 9 7
) 6 2 1 6 6
6 8 5 4 abst abst
2 3 7 6 abst abst
Abst Abst 1 2 5 5

Total

Provisoire
137
118
82
74
63
63
S1
47
45
34
30
26
23
18
13

Retrait

TOTAL

137
118
82
74
63
63
51
47
45
34
30
26
23
18
13



